© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Voltage Monitoring Relays
Rev: 1-A-062716
WVM SERIES
Description

CAUTION: 2 amp max fast acting fuses must be
installed externally in series with each input. (3)
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE UNBALANCE TRIP DELAY SWITCH SELECTABLE RESET METHOD RESTART DELAY
WVM011AL 500 to 600VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM611AH 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM611AL 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM611RL 200 to 240VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM811AH 355 to 425VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM811RL 355 to 425VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM911AH 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64m
WVM911AL 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s
WVM911AL-60 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 0.25 - 64s, no random start delay
WVM911AN 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault trip 6 - 300s
WVM911RH 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64m
WVM911RL 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 0.25 - 64s
WVM911RN-60 400 to 480VAC 2 - 10% 0.25 - 30s Auto restart upon fault correction 6 - 300s, no random start delay
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
O
B
S